Category

frustration setting up/accessing PAWS & mybarton portal
trouble w/website and submitting final

trouble loading the "demo page"

concerns about pool schedule posting & reliability, pool staffing
password problems

assistance with BOL schedule

BOL error message

can't locate PAWS on new website

inquiring about absence of Cheyenne Bottoms webcam
unsuccessful in contacting advisor

trouble accessing portal and emails on phones with new website
questions about BOL summer schedule

request to link driving test website to our site

inquiring about status of certificate being mailed

comment about enrollment Services

complaint about locations

complaint about instructor

seeking email confirmation of enrollment

complaint about employees social media postings

password problems

request to add LinkedIn

inquiring about absence of Cheyenne Bottoms webcam
trouble reaching financial aid personnel

concerns about cost of materials for online chemistry course
questions about processes for online courses

location

BC/GB
FR

BC/GB
BC/GB
BC/GB

BC/GB

BC/GB

BC/GB

BC/GB
BC/GB

BC/GB
BC/GB

BC/GB
BC/GB
BC/GB

details

awesome department"
drop college off tax rolls because we should
not be funding campuses outside of Barton
2 County

P R R R R R R R

other
6.2013
12.2013
1.2014
2.2014
3.2014
3.2014
4.2014
4.2014
4.2014
5.2014
5.2014
5.2014
5.2014
5.2014
6.2014

7.2014
7.2014
7.2014
7.2014
7.2014
7.2014
8.2014
8.2014
8.2014
9.2014



	prior

